VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 410 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 410 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Financial Assistance to Localities - General (72800)	\$210,797,081	\$221,713,001
Financial Assistance to Localities Operating Police Departments (72813)	\$210,797,081	\$221,713,001
Fund Sources:		
General	\$210,797,081	\$221,713,001